Name
85 Carson Bahrey
23 Nathan Cox
99 Mitchell Haag
20 Aiden Hopkins
12 Devan Lenhardt
3 Jacob Petriekis
6 Aldo Resendez
5 Jimmie Rivera
29 Brock Sexton
21 Asa Valela
8 Lucas Wernsman
2 Garin Zaeske

Somanuk B League Gold

James Rivera

DOB
1/18/2006
1/16/2006

4/1/2006
10/24/2006

9/18/20063
3/10/2006
5/18/2007

8/7/2006
2/28/2007
6/4/2006
9/8/2005
9/27/2005

age

10
10
10

10

o O

10
10




